
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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NameRegistration #
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Macroeconomics
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2064 Jahangir Iqbal 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2069 Muhammad Junaid Iqbal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2076 Sardar Abdul Hameed - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2101 Amir Hussain - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2102 Asif Nawaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2103 Athar Iqbal - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2104 Atiq Ur Rehman 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2105 Ayesha Rafique - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2106 Daher Fatima - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2108 Fazeela Azam - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2109 Hassaan Eubaid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2110 Hassan Tariq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2112 Mehreen Babar 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2114 Muhammad Jawad Umer 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2115 Rafia Ashraf - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2116 Raja Wasif Jameel 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2117 Rimsha Yousaf - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2118 Saman Zahid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2119 Shakir Zamin - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2121 Zoya Zahid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2064 Jahangir Iqbal 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.21 3.40

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2069 Muhammad Junaid Iqbal 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.29

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/B/2076 Sardar Abdul Hameed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.25 3.49

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2101 Amir Hussain 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.17 3.32

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2102 Asif Nawaz 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 2.54

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2103 Athar Iqbal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.84

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2104 Atiq Ur Rehman 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.79 2.81

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2105 Ayesha Rafique 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.18

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2106 Daher Fatima 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.67 3.64

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2108 Fazeela Azam 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 3.30

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2109 Hassaan Eubaid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.42 3.23

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2110 Hassan Tariq 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.14 3.15

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2112 Mehreen Babar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.29 3.20

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2114 Muhammad Jawad Umer 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.21 3.13

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2115 Rafia Ashraf 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 3.11

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2116 Raja Wasif Jameel 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.21 3.19

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2117 Rimsha Yousaf 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.63

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2118 Saman Zahid 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.29 3.09

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2119 Shakir Zamin 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 3.04

IS/BS(EF)/A-19/M/2121 Zoya Zahid 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.50 3.35
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